
Cumberland County Elected Officials

Cumberland County Board of Supervisors

Bryan Hamlet, District 1 – bhamlet@cumberlandcounty.virginia.gov

John Newman, District 2 – jnewman@cumberlandcounty.virginia.gov

Eurika Tyree, District 3 – etyree@cumberland.virginia.gov

Paul Stimpson, District 4 – pstimpson@cumberlandcounty.virginia.gov

Robert Saunders, Jr, District 5 – rsaunders@cumberlandcounty.virgin.gov

State Level Officials

State Senator State Delegate

Senator John J McGuire Delegate Thomas A Garrett, Jr
General Assembly Building, Room 620 General Assembly Building, Room 720
201 North 9th Street 201 North 9th Street
Richmond, VA 23219 Richmond, VA 23219
(804) 698-7510 (804) 698-1056
Senatormcguire@senate.virginia.gov DelTGarrett@house.virginia.gov

Federal Officials

Senators Representative

Senator Tim Kaine Congressman Bob Good
231 Russell Senate Office Building 461 Cannon HOB
Washington, DC 20510 Washington, DC 20515
Phone: 202-224-2023 Phone: (202) 225-4711
Fax: (202) 228-6363 Fax: (202) 225-5681

Senator Mark Warner
703 Hart Senate Office Building
Washington, DC 20510
Phone: (202) 224-4024
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